Judge

Month
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
March
March
March
March
March
March
April
April
April
April
April
April
May
May

May
May
June
June
June
June
June
July
July
July
July
July
July
July
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.

Date

11
22
29

13
15
26
27

11
14
18
25
26

11
15
16
22
29

14
20
29

w

10
13
17

N

22
23
25
29
12
14
26

Day
Tues.
Mon.
Thurs.
Mon.
Mon.
Mon.
Wed.
Tues.

Thurs.

Mon.
Tues.
Mon.
Mon.

Thurs.

Mon.
Mon.
Tues.
Mon.

Thurs.

Mon.
Tues.
Mon.
Mon.
Mon.

Thurs.

Tues.
Mon.
Wed.
Mon.
Tues.
Mon.

Thurs.

Mon.
Mon.
Tues.
Mon.
Mon.
Tues.

Thurs.

Mon.
Mon.
Wed.
Mon.

2024-Calhoun County

Civil Non-Jury/New Grand Jury
Attorney General (In Person)
Criminal/Civil Non-Jury
Attorney General (Zoom)
Criminal/Civil Jury

Civil Non-Jury

Attorney General (In Person)
Civil Non-Jury

Criminal/Civil Non-Jury
Attorney General (Zoom)
Civil Non-Jury

Civil Non-Jury

Attorney General (In Person)
Criminal/Civil Non-Jury
Criminal/Civil Jury

Attorney General (Zoom)
Civil Non-Jury

Attorney General (In Person)
Criminal/Civil Non-Jury
Attorney General (Zoom)
Civil Non-Jury

Civil Non-Jury

Criminal/Civil Jury

Attorney General (In Person)
Criminal/Civil Non-Jury

Civil Non-Jury(D)
Criminal/Civil Jury

Attorney General (Zoom)
Attorney General (In Person)
Civil Non-Jury

Attorney General (Zoom)
Criminal/Civil Non-Jury
Criminal/Civil Jury

Civil Non-Jury/New Grand Jury
Criminal/Civil Non-Jury
Attorney General (In Person)
Attorney General (Zoom)
Civil Non-Jury

Criminal/Civil Non-Jury
Criminal/Civil Jury

Civil Non-Jury

Attorney General (In Person)
Attorney General (Zoom)




w Aug. 29 Thurs. Criminal/Civil Non-Jury

HM Sept. 9 Mon. Attorney General (In Person)
B Sept. 10 Tues. Civil Non-Jury
W Sept. 19 Thurs. Criminal/Civil Non-Jury
HM Sept. 23 Mon. Attorney General (Zoom)
M Sept. 24 Tues. Civil Non-Jury
w Sept. 30 Mon. Criminal/Civil Jury
HM Oct. 7 Mon. Attorney General (In Person)
w Oct. 8 Tues. Civil Non-Jury
w Oct. 17 Thurs. Criminal/Civil Non-Jury
HM Oct. 21 Mon. Attorney General (Zoom)
M Oct. 22 Tues. Civil Non-Jury
w Oct. 28 Mon. Criminal/Civil Jury
HM Nov. 4 Mon. Attorney General (In Person)
w Nov. 12 Tues. Civil Non-Jury(D)
w Nov. 14 Thurs. Criminal/Civil Non-Jury
HM Nov. 25 Mon. Attorney General (Zoom)
B Nov. 26 Tues. Civil Non-Jury
| HM Dec. 2 Mon. Attorney General (In Person)
| w Dec. 5 Thurs. Criminal/Civil Non-Jury
B Dec. 10 Tues. Civil Non-Jury
HM Dec. 16 Mon. Attorney General (Zoom)
Dec. 16-31 HEARINGS ARE BY SPECIAL SETTING ONLY

FRIDAY DOCKETS ARE RESERVED FOR PRO SE AND NON-CONTESTED CASES ONLY.

UNLESS A CHANGE IS APPROVED BY THE PRESIDING JUDGE, ALL DOCKETS ARE IN PERSON,
AND CALLED AT 9:00 A.M.

| PLEASE VERIFY THE COUNTY YOUR CASE IS FILED IN, WHICH WILL BE THE COUNTY YOUR CASE
| IS HEARD IN.



